PLEASE REGISTEI;IN ADVANCE FOR ALL EVENTS.

e

MAY TRIPS

MT. CHARLESTON
Enjoy a day out of the heat in Mt. Charleston.

Tour the mountain areas and enjoy your picnic

lunch you bring from home.

Thursday, May 16........... 10 a.m.-2 p.m.....$8

COOKING CLASS

BUDGET FRIENDLY MEALS

Learn to make meals that don’t break the bank.

Wednesday, May 8.............. 10 a.m. .......... $6
MAY MEALS
BREAKFAST

Baked oatmeal, fruit coffee and juice.
Friday, May 3......ccccceeuvvenenee. 9a.m......... $5
LUNCHEON

Barbeque Luncheon

Enjoy barbeque burgers, hotdogs, homemade
potato salad, baked beans and dessert.

Friday, May 17 .........c.......... 11:30 a.m......... $7

TECHNOLOGY

SMART PHONE CASS

Tuesday, May 28................ 1-3 p.m........... $5
WINDOWS 10

Tu/Th, May 7-16................ 9:30-11:30 a.m...$20
MICROSOFT WORD

Tu/Th, May 21-30 ............ 9:30-11:30 a.m...$20

'ALOOK AHEAD

LIBRARY HOUR

Visit us the first Wednesday of the month and find
out what is available at the local library.

LECTURE SERIES

Join us for a video presentation delving into the
history of Las Vegas in the 50’s. This video is 75
minutes long.

Thursday, May 16...............cceuuuee.. 10:30 a.m.
AARP SAFE DRIVING
Thursday, May 16 .......... Call for Information
BUNCO AND BINGO
Sloppy Joes
Thursday, May 23.........cccceevvrevveercneene 10 a.m.
QUILLING
Paper craft
Wednesday, May 22........... 10 a.m........... $6

CITY OF LAS VEGAS

ACTIVE
ADULT
CENTER

OPEN: MONDAY-FRIDAY, 8 A.M.-5 P.M. e 6230 GARWOOD AVE. ¢ 702.229.1600

APRIL 2024

SPRING
LUNCHEON

Baked chicken breast, roasted potatoes, salad,
rolls, veggies and a delicious dessert.

Friday, April 19................... 11:30 a.m......... $7

SPRING TEA

Join us for the annual Spring Tea. Enjoy tea, finger
sandwiches, cones and pastries.

Registration begins: Friday, March 1 at 8 a.m.
First come first served
Wednesday, April 24 ........ 11:30 a.m......... $8

LECTURE SERIES

RTC on the Go
Thursday, April 18 ............ 10:30 a.m. ....Free

CRAFTERS
CORNER

CACTUS ROCK GARDEN
Wednesday, April 17 ........... 10 a.m. .......... $7

COOKING CLASS

SWEET BREAD

Learn to make different sweet breads from lemon
loaf to banana bread.

Wednesday, April 10........... 10 a.m........... $6

TRIPS

THRIFT STORE TOUR

Go out thrift store shopping with us. We will stop for
lunch out!

Thursday, April 4........... 10 a.m.-2 p.m.....$5

CLARK COUNTY FAIR

Take a bus with us to the Clark County Fair in
Logandale. You may bring your own lunch or buy
one there.

Thursday, April 11........... 9 a.m.-4 p.m... $20

SENIOR CHAT

Coffee, donuts, bagels, coffee and a chat with a
ward 1 representative.

Tuesday, April 16 .............. 10:30 a.m. ....Free

$10/YEARLY OR $1/MONTH MEMBERSHIP CARD GIVES YOU MORE!

Book & Movie Checkout - Card Games - MahJongg Games - Computer Lab

Goodtime Singers - Game & Puzzle Clubs . Crafts « Knitting/Crocheting - Quilting - Movie Days
#DiscoverLV 702.229.CcITY | TIY 711 | ONGO0O INSTRUCTOR LED CLASSES HAVE ADDITIONAL FEES.

Find it all at LasVegasNevada.gov/Discover

Parks +Rec +Arts

PR-9526-02-24

www.lasvegasnevada.gov/discover
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